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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 4 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
5/30/2009 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Grbic Milica 95 Partizan 1:24.18 505 A
2. Gruic Milica 95 Beograd 1:25.31 485 A
3. Ninkovic Ivana 96 Leotar 1:25.36 484 A
4. Kaisheva Maria 96 Mladost Plovdiv 1:25.44 483 A
5. Mihajlovic Selena 96 Dinamo 1:26.73 461 A
6. Lekic Lana 95 Delfin 1:32.55 380 A
7. Tapic Milica 95 Vracar 1:35.65 344 A
8. Delic Zagorka 96 Leotar 1:38.85 312 R
9. Mastilovic Jana 96 11.april 1:38.97 311 R

10. Mutavdzic Isidora 96 Vracar 1:39.19 308
11. Novakovic Katarina 96 Rasina 1:40.93 293
12. Nikolic Teodora 96 Partizan 1:42.10 283
13. Markovic Jelena 96 Valjevo 1:47.05 245
14. Vasic Ana 96 Rasina 1:48.43 236
15. Spahic Amina 95 Velez 1:50.07 226
16. Nedic Marija 96 Partizan 1:51.45 217

15 years and older

1. Bodiroga Teodora 93 11.april 1:31.93 387 A
2. Apostolovic Sanja 93 Partizan 1:41.10 291
3. Cankovic Marija 94 Valjevo 1:44.17 266
4. Mutavdzic Nevena 94 Vracar 1:47.70 241

Open

1. Grbic Milica 95 Partizan 1:24.18 505 A
2. Gruic Milica 95 Beograd 1:25.31 485 A
3. Ninkovic Ivana 96 Leotar 1:25.36 484 A
4. Kaisheva Maria 96 Mladost Plovdiv 1:25.44 483 A
5. Mihajlovic Selena 96 Dinamo 1:26.73 461 A
6. Bodiroga Teodora 93 11.april 1:31.93 387 A
7. Lekic Lana 95 Delfin 1:32.55 380 A
8. Tapic Milica 95 Vracar 1:35.65 344 A
9. Delic Zagorka 96 Leotar 1:38.85 312 R

10. Mastilovic Jana 96 11.april 1:38.97 311 R
11. Mutavdzic Isidora 96 Vracar 1:39.19 308
12. Novakovic Katarina 96 Rasina 1:40.93 293
13. Apostolovic Sanja 93 Partizan 1:41.10 291
14. Nikolic Teodora 96 Partizan 1:42.10 283
15. Jovanovic Nina 97 Partizan 1:43.07 275
16. Cankovic Marija 94 Valjevo 1:44.17 266
17. Markovic Jelena 96 Valjevo 1:47.05 245
18. Mutavdzic Nevena 94 Vracar 1:47.70 241
19. Vasic Ana 96 Rasina 1:48.43 236
20. Spahic Amina 95 Velez 1:50.07 226
21. Nedic Marija 96 Partizan 1:51.45 217
22. Dakic Katarina 98 Vracar 1:53.00 209
23. Mijatovic Natalija 99 Vracar 2:12.08 131


